
St. Peter the Apostle Parish offers the following spiritual and social opportunities during Lent.  
We hope you will join us on our Lenten Journey. 

ASH WEDNESDAY | February 14 
Mass Schedule: 8:00 am | 12:00 noon | 6:00 pm  

STATIONS OF THE CROSS  
Every Friday during Lent | 6:30 pm 

SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION 
Every Saturday | 4:15 pm - 4:45 pm 
Every Wednesday | 8:30 am (following weekday Mass) 
Saturday, March 2 | 8:30 am (following First Saturday Mass) 
Saturday, March 16 | 8:00 am - 3:00 pm  
(Immaculate Conception Parish - Elmhurst) 

SHROUD OF TURIN EXHIBIT 
Wednesday, February 14 - Sunday, February 18  

ADORATION OF THE BLESSED SACRAMENT 
Friday, March 1 | 8:30 am - 8:30 pm 

PARISH MISSION | Presented by Jim Anderson 
Sunday, February 25 & Monday February 26 | 7:00 pm 

LENTEN REFLECTION WITH FR. SUNNY CASTILLO – Eucharistic World View Table 
Sunday, March 10 | 6:00 pm 

ST. JOSEPH’S TABLE 
Sunday, March 17 | following 11:30 am Mass 

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS FISH FRY 
Friday, March 22 | 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm 

PALM SUNDAY | March 24  
Mass Schedule:  
5:00 pm (Vigil) 8:30 am | 10:00 am | 11:30 am 

HOLY THURSDAY | March 28 
7:00 pm: Mass of the Lord’s Supper  
(Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament until midnight) 

GOOD FRIDAY | March 29 
3:00 pm: Stations of the Cross 
7:00 pm: Passion of our Lord  
(Church will remain open until midnight) 

HOLY SATURDAY | March 30 
10:00 am: Blessing of Food (in church) 
10:15 am: Easter Egg Hunt (outdoors) 
7:30 pm: Easter Vigil  
There is no 5:00 pm Mass on Holy Saturday 

EASTER SUNDAY | March 31 
Mass Schedule: 8:30 am | 10:00 am | 11:30 am 
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